



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

ACQA No. 399 of 2019

SANJAY TAMRAKAR *versus* KAMAL VERMA

Order Sheet

23/07/2025 Priyanka	Mr. Rahul Bareth, Advocate appears on behalf of Mr. Prateek Sharma, counsel for the appellant. Learned counsel for the appellant submits that the arguing counsel is not available today due to some medical emergency. As prayed, list this matter after 8 weeks. Sd/- (Deepak Kumar Tiwari) Judge