



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRR No. 313 of 2026

SANJAY TAMRAKAR *versus* KAMAL VERMA

Order Sheet

16/04/2026	<p>None for the parties.</p> <p>List the matter after summer vacation, 2026.</p> <p>Sd/-</p> <p>(Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge</p> <p><i>Shubham</i></p>
------------	--